## UNOFFICIAL COPY

ale or planting	21 994 916
30	This Indenture, Made this 13th day of July 19 72,
<u>~</u>	between STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as trustee under the
_	provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered to said bank in pursuance of a trust
$\sim$	agreement dated the 4th day of August 1971 and known as Trust Number
$\infty$	3652 , party of the first part, and ROGER W. LIGNUGARIS and JOANNE M. LIGNUGARIS,
	His Wife, as joint tenants and not as tenants in common
<b>1</b>	of State of Illinois party of the second part.
7	Witnesseth, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of
	TEN AND NO/100 Dollars, and other good and
<b>*</b>	vs ac ble considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second
-	part tre following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit:
	<b>20</b> _
·	
	10. No. 55 in Lynwood Terrace Unit No. 1, being a
•	Surdivision of the East 1460 feet of the West 1710 feet of the South half of the Southwest quarter of Section 7,
7	at the South 80 feet of the North 535 feet of the West
	250 fert of the South half of the Southwest quarter of
5	Secti n 7, 11 in Township 35 North, Range 15, East of the Thid reincipal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois
<b>1</b>	the initial religion in cook county, illimois
1	
f.	together with the tenements and appurier news thereunto belonging.
g i	To Have and to Hold the same untersaid the second part, and to the proper use, benefit
	and behoof forever of said party of the second part, not as tenants in common but as joint
	tenants.
	Subject to general real estate taxes fo: 1971 and subse-
	quent years and to Lynwood Terrace De la lion of Covenants,
	Conditions and Restrictions dated September 21, 1971 and
Million Inc.	filed and recorded as Document No. 21 637 355 on September 22, 1971.
	그 이 사람들에 집에 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하는 것이다.
	이 시장했습니다. 얼마나 하네요. 그는 이 사람들이 사용하는 사람들이 모든 가는 사용하다 하다 하다라면 하다.
	STAF OF HLIDOIS≡
	S TO SELL TRANSFER TAX
k I E }	PB.10 kpt JUL 25 72 REVE JUE
il.	3000
9 -	
yi da	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to at .
	vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursue ce of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed of
	mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remain
	ing unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.
	In Witness Whereof, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affix.
)	ed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Vice President and attested by its
	ed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.  STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trustee as aforesaid:
	STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
	As Trustee as aforesaid:
G	By Wany
	Vice President
	Attest: Irma Namellan
	Assistant Secretary
1. The state of th	Grantee's address: 20049 Brook Avenue, Lynwood, Illinois

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	OIS ss.	Cora E. Doss	1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	•/	in and for said County, in the	e State aforesaid,	
		DO HEREBY CERTIFY		
	that of STAN	D. R. Corydon  DARD BANK AND TRUST	Vice President	100
	5.00		Assistant Secretary	
	of said Bank, persona are subscribed to the Assistant Secretary racknowledged that the own free and voluntation for the uses and purtary did also then an porate seal of said B said instrument as I said instrument as I	ally known to me to be the sar the foregoing instrument as sizes sespectively, appeared before mely signed and delivered the try act, and as the free and voluments poses therein set forth; and the difference of the set of the said corporation	ne persons whose names uch Vice President and ne this day in person and said instrument as their luntary act of said Bank, he said Assistant Secreas custodian of the corate seal of said Bank to loct, and as the free and	
		my hand and Notarial Seal th	isday	
E Oo The	of July	19		
P SOTAR		Cora E		
Leurino L			Notary Public	
AN COMMENTER	04			
a management of the contract o				
COOK COUNTY FILED FOR	NECORD 10.48 AM	RECORDERC	OF DEEDS	
		Ü,		
	t	도 이 경기를 위해 모습이 있습니다. 		
	eemen		YY 642	
A PAINK	MPA t Agr	The major to the second	X AN	
`    · <b></b>    1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name: MR. +	MRS R. LIGNUG,	ARIS SIE	
. <b>       </b>	Address: 200		AUF 6 3	1000
H H	de de	49 BROOK	Par l	
DEE	OBL City: LVN	WOOD THINO.	200 West reen Parl	
	City: Loss of the color of the	WOOD THINO.	1, 509 9 AN BY STREET S	•
HEOL/CH  DEE  STANDARD 1	AND TRUES COMPA As Trustee under Trust Agr Cità: 700 233 232 233 233	WOOD THINOIS	2400 West Exergreen Park	•
TWAROLL CH  DEE  STANDARD	AND TRUS AND TRUS AND TRUS See under	WOOD THINOIS	2400 West Evergreen Park	
TWAROR/EM  DEE  STANDARD	AS Trustee under 233 City. 77N	WOOD, IHINO.	2,400 West 2,400 West Evergreen Park	•
000 # 10420	AND TRUS  AND TRUS  AND TRUS  AND TRUS  City: 7/N  City: 7/N	WOOD THINOIS	2 2400 West Sverggeen Park	
OAN # SOC-164	AS Trustee under 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 23	WOOD, IHINO.	2400 West 2400 West Evergreen Pari	
600 # 100 P. C.	OF RECORD	ED DOCUME	2 2400 West 2400 West Evergreen Pari	